0	ORLAND PARK	
	Bid Tabulation	

Bid Number: 20-027 Bid Issue: August 13, 2020 Bid Opening: August 28, 2020 Project Title: Fernway Subdivision Road & Ditch Improvements 2020 Department: Public Works Addenda: #1 8/14/2020 revised unit price sheet

BIDDER	GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE	CONTACT INFORMATION		
		Gary Schumal		
		23343 S Ridge Road		
Austin Tyler Construction, Inc	\$965,615.52	Elwood, IL 60421 P: 815-726-1090/F:815-726-1171		
		Email: gschumal@austin-tyler.com		
		Kenneth Sandeno		
D Construction, Inc.	\$1,003,325.21	Coal City, IL 60416		
D construction, inc.	\$1,003,323.21	P:815-634-2555/F:815-634-8748		
		Email: t.hansen@dconstruction.com		
		Nick Distasio		
		3124 S 60th Court		
M&J Asphalt Paving Company, Inc	\$1,288,913.71	Cicero, IL 60804		
		P: 708-222-1200/F:708-222-1213		
		Email: nd@mjasphaltpaving.com		
		Matt Boomsma		
		700 S. Rowell Ave		
P.T. Ferro Construction Co.	\$933,406.77	Joliet, IL 60434		
		P: 815-726-6284/F:815-726-5614		
		Email: estimating@ptferro.com		

Bids are subject to review for completeness, accuracy, and compliance with all terms and conditions of the bid specifications Prepared by: Denise Domalewski, Purchasing Administrator - Village of Orland Park

	Village of Orla	nd Park Bid Resp	onsiveness Check	(	
	Project Title: Fernway Subd Road & Ditch Improvements 2020				
Bid Requirement	Austin Tyler Construction, Inc	D Construction, Inc.	M&J Asphalt Paving Company, Inc	P.T. Ferro Construction Co.	
Submitted three (3) sealed hardcopies of the bid					
Submitted a bid bond for 10% of the bid price					
Submitted a completed Bidder Summary Sheet					
Submitted a completed Certificate of Compliance	$\sqrt{1}$	$\frac{1}{\sqrt{2}}$	√ √	√ √	
Submitted three (3) references					
Submitted signed Insurance Requirements form					
Unit Price Sheet-Revised					
Total Bid Amount	\$965,615.52	\$1,003,325.21	\$1,288,913.71	\$933,406.77	
*A check mark in the box indicates inclusion of the	required form with a	the proposal packa	ge. A "V#" indicates	a variance that will	be explained below.
Prepared by:Denise Dor	nalewski, Purchasin	g Administrator - Vi	illage of Orland Park	¢	